
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

No. 

208 

918 

780 

442 

10 

757 

1112 

123 

182 

1299 

799 

1248 

1187 

166 

1429 

788 

33 

680 

839 

378 

306 

Name 

Mio Broberg 

Milo Niklasson 

Alexander Dristig 

Alma Adrian 

Sam Sigfridsson 

Olle Sandgren 

Elliot Bysell 

Elias Westh 

Hilda Karlsson 

Miilo Väyrynen 

Charlie Svensson 

Sander Johansson 

Melissa Edell 

Loke Andersson 

Vilgot Sjöberg 

Olle Dahlbäck 

Elias Thelin 

Loke Trygg 

Filip Ormeus 

Loke Spjut 

Edwin Ekholm Simonsson 

Class 

85GH 

85GH 

85GH 

85GH 

85GH 

85GH 

85GH 

85GH 

85GH 

85GH 

85GH 

85GH 

85GH 

85GH 

85GH 

85GH 

85GH 

85GH 

85GH 

85GH 

85GH 

Total points 

150 

137 

128 

127 

124 

124 

123 

115 

114 

112 

107 

106 

99 

96 

95 

91 

89 

82 

74 

61 

30 
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